
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

5 

48 

21 

1 

40 

7 

62 

Name 

David Hoover 

Craig Farr 

Paul Douglas 

Russ Brown 

Court Dowis 

Matthew Guzowski 

Pete Frost 

Class 

FC 

P2 

FC 

FC 

FX 

FC 

FS 

Best Tm 

1:09.780 

1:10.243 

1:11.606 

1:16.338 

1:19.523 

1:23.174 

1:58.699 

Diff 

0.463 

1.826 

6.558 

9.743 

13.394 

48.919 

Best Speed 

104.213 

103.526 

101.556 

95.261 

91.445 

87.431 

61.264 

In Lap 

4 

10 

6 

14 

5 

8 

1 

Make-Model 

Van Diemen RF01 

Stohr WF1 

Van Diemen RF97 

Van Diemen FR99 / F2000 

Mazda Std. Formula 

Van Diemen Formula Continental 

Phoenix FK.10 

Hometown 

Savannah Ga 

Sanibel FL 

Atlanta GA 

Savannah GA 

Pine Mountain GA 

Greer SC 

Douglasville GA 
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Licensed to:  Buccaneer Region SCCA 

Jim Stark Double SARRC 

Group 2 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying started at 8:38:15 

Roebling Road Raceway 2.020 miles 

4/24/2021 08:40 AM 

Provisional


